
Home University  - Vacancy 23
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel
 reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 108866 Satish Bharat Aware Home NTC No No No 88 Exempted
2 108065 Abhangrao Chaitali Rajendra Home SBC No Yes No 81 Qualified
3 109006 Sundar Mukundrao Deshmukh Home General No Yes No 81 Qualified
4 110834 Bhange Krupanjali Sharad Home General No Yes No 80 Exempted
5 104184 MANIYAL SWATI PRADEEP Home General No Yes No 78 Exempted
6 111591 LUGADE AMRUTA LAXMAN Home SEBC No Yes No 78 Qualified
7 103849 Jaywant Jayprakash Madane Home NTC No No No 75 Qualified
9 104725 KARANDE AJIT VILAS Home General No No No 73 Qualified

10 116650 SIDDHESH BALU PAWAR Home General No No No 72 Exempted
11 102370 ATUL SUDHIRKUMAR CHANDANSHIVE Home SC No No No 72 Qualified
12 107026 INGAWALE AISHWARYA SUBHASH Home General No Yes No 72 Qualified
13 111366 SIDDHAM PREMSAI GOVARDHAN Home SBC No No No 72 Qualified
14 103743 Kulkarni Pravin Vilas Home General No No No 72 Qualified
15 108107 Bhor Amol Sunil Home General No No No 72 Qualified
16 108984 Mahamuni Nishigandha Vaijinath Home OBC No Yes No 71 Qualified

2 108065 Abhangrao Chaitali Rajendra Home SBC No Yes No 81 Qualified
3 109006 Sundar Mukundrao Deshmukh Home General No Yes No 81 Qualified
4 110834 Bhange Krupanjali Sharad Home General No Yes No 80 Exempted
5 104184 MANIYAL SWATI PRADEEP Home General No Yes No 78 Exempted
6 111591 LUGADE AMRUTA LAXMAN Home SEBC No Yes No 78 Qualified

12 107026 INGAWALE AISHWARYA SUBHASH Home General No Yes No 72 Qualified

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Civil Engineering

Open - 05

Open Women - 02

Date of Interview : 18/10/2024                                                         Day : Friday                                                        Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences, PAH Solapur University



Home University  - Vacancy 23
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel
 reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Civil Engineering

11 102370 ATUL SUDHIRKUMAR CHANDANSHIVE Home SC No No No 72 Qualified
18 105547 Tondase Milind Vishnu Home SC No No No 70 Qualified
20 107545 Nirmal Sandip Bhausaheb Home SC No No No 66 Qualified
55 107394 BANSODE YASHRAJ NAGANATH Home SC No No No 50 Qualified
58 111980 Shendage Sachin Devidas Home SC No No No 45 Qualified

38 106777 Chavhan Rohini Vasudeo Home VJA No Yes No 59 Qualified

No Student

SC - 02

SC Women - 01
No Student

ST - 01
No Student

Date of Interview : 18/10/2024                                                         Day : Friday                                                          Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences, PAH Solapur University

ST Women - 01
No Student

VJA - 01

NTB - 01



Home University  - Vacancy 23
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel
 reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Civil Engineering

1 108866 Satish Bharat Aware Home NTC No No No 88 Exempted
7 103849 Jaywant Jayprakash Madane Home NTC No No No 75 Qualified

30 103587 BORKAR DHULAPPA BALU Home NTC No No No 61 Qualified

2 108065 Abhangrao Chaitali Rajendra Home SBC No Yes No 81 Qualified
13 111366 SIDDHAM PREMSAI GOVARDHAN Home SBC No No No 72 Qualified
16 108984 Mahamuni Nishigandha Vaijinath Home OBC No Yes No 71 Qualified
19 109250 KOSHTI GANESH KUMAR Home SBC No No No 67 Qualified
22 111940 MANE PRANALI SANJAY Home SBC No Yes No 66 Qualified
37 103117 Dyawarkonda Shailaja Sudhakar Home OBC No Yes No 60 Qualified
40 1242653 MUDGUNDI RAJANI DIGAMBAR Home SBC No Yes No 58 Qualified
43 107506 GADDAM VYANKATESH MALLAYYA Home SBC No No No 58 Qualified
54 106078 WARADOLE ANAND ARUN Home SBC No No No 51 Qualified

OBC - 03

NTC - 01

Date of Interview : 18/10/2024                                                                Day : Friday                                                 Time : 03:00 pm To 5.30 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Home University  - Vacancy 23
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel
 reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Civil Engineering

2 108065 Abhangrao Chaitali Rajendra Home SBC No Yes No 81 Qualified
16 108984 Mahamuni Nishigandha Vaijinath Home OBC No Yes No 71 Qualified
22 111940 MANE PRANALI SANJAY Home SBC No Yes No 66 Qualified

6 111591 LUGADE AMRUTA LAXMAN Home SEBC No Yes No 78 Qualified
31 102450 AUTADE AMOL SHIVAJI Home SEBC No No No 61 Qualified
44 106560 Ingale Sujata Janardhan Home SEBC No Yes No 57 Qualified

6 111591 LUGADE AMRUTA LAXMAN Home SEBC No Yes No 78 Qualified
44 106560 Ingale Sujata Janardhan Home SEBC No Yes No 57 Qualified
48 104139 Priyanka Vitthal Padavale Home SEBC No Yes No 56 Qualified

SEBC - 01

SEBC Women - 01

EWS Women - 01
No Student

Date of Interview : 18/10/2024                                                                Day : Friday                                                 Time : 03:00 pm To 5.30 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences., PAH Solapur University

OBC Women - 01

EWS - 01
No Student



Other University  - Vacancy 10
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel
 reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 111805 Shinde Prakash Babaraje Other NTB No No No 86 Qualified
2 105563 RATHOD SUJIT GOVIND Other VJA No No No 80 Exempted
3 109983 KHOT MALLIKARJUN DUNDAPPA Other General No No No 79 Qualified
4 103546 VAIBHAVI GOVIND GALANDE Other NTC No Yes No 76 Qualified
5 103678 Vaibhav Bhagwan Kashyap Other SC No No No 73 Qualified
6 106075 Jugadar Dipali Khashaba Other General No Yes No 72 Qualified

4 103546 VAIBHAVI GOVIND GALANDE Other NTC No Yes No 76 Qualified
6 106075 Jugadar Dipali Khashaba Other General No Yes No 72 Qualified
8 112362 Shobha manik rathod Other VJA No Yes No 70 Qualified

5 103678 Vaibhav Bhagwan Kashyap Other SC No No No 73 Qualified
10 105171 KAMBLE AMOL ASHOK Other SC No No No 70 Exempted
32 116366 Mahajan Pranoti Prakash Other SC No No No 55 Qualified

SC - 01

ST - 01
No Student

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Civil Engineering

Open - 02

Open Women- 01

Date of Interview : 19/10/2024                                                    Day : Saturday                                                       Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Other University  - Vacancy 10
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel
 reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Civil Engineering

1 111805 Shinde Prakash Babaraje Other NTB No No No 86 Qualified
2 105563 RATHOD SUJIT GOVIND Other VJA No No No 80 Exempted
4 103546 VAIBHAVI GOVIND GALANDE Other NTC No Yes No 76 Qualified

12 102963 Shruti Bhalchandra Godbole Other OBC No Yes No 67 Qualified
17 109309 KALE VIJAY BALASAHEB Other OBC No No No 63 Qualified
20 105805 GOUDGAON SANTOSH CHANDRAKANT Other SBC No No No 62 Qualified

12 102963 Shruti Bhalchandra Godbole Other OBC No Yes No 67 Qualified

7 111551 KULKARNI RAJU RAMRAO Other EWS No No No 71 Qualified
EWS - 01

SEBC - 01
No Student

VJ/NT - 01

OBC - 01

OBC Women - 01

Date of Interview : 19/10/2024                                                    Day : Saturday                                                       Time : 11:00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences., PAH Solapur University


